
Utah Bicycle Bill Voting

Voting Key
y=yes vote
n=no vote
a=absent or abstained
blank=not in office then

Highlight Key
voting pattern unfavorable Not evaluated for HB91 as cycling community was split
voting pattern with concern

Columns
Email Sen/Rep email address
2010 Trans Transportation Committee Mem, (c=chair, v=vice, x=member)
Last Last Name
01 Rev Last major revision of section 1105
05 3' 3' law, first time around before senate
05 3'-2 3' law, final house vote (no senate)
09 STR Share the Road Plates
10 HB91 Stop Sign bill, failed in committee, committee votes shown
10 HB91a1 Stop Sign bill, with un-responsive signal amendment



Utah House 2010 Roster
Bicycle Voting Record

Last Email 2010 D Trans2010 01 Rev 05 3' 05 3'-2 09 STR 10 HB91 10 HB91a110 HB91a3x
Aagard daagard@utah.gov 15 n y y y
Allen sherylallen@utah.gov 19 a n y y
Anderson janderson34@utah.gov 34 x n y y
Barrus rogerbarrus@utah.gov 18 n n y y
Beck tbeck@utah.gov 48 y y y
Bigeow ronbigelow@utah.gov 32 y y y n n
Bird jbird@utah.gov 42 y n
Biskupski jbiskupski@utah.gov 30 y y y y y
Black lblack@utah.gov 45 y y
Brown melbrown@utah.gov 53 n y
Chaves-Houk rchouck@utah.gov 24 y
Clark dclark@utah.gov 74 y y a y y
Clark sclark@utah.gov 63 x y y n a y y y
Costgove tcosgrove@utah.gov 44 x y y y n a y
Daw bdaw@utah.gov 60 c n y y y y y
Dee bdee@utah.gov 11 n y n y
Dougall jdougall@utah.gov 27 n n y
Draxler jdraxler@utah.gov 3 y n
Duckworth sduckworth@utah.gov 22 y y y n y
Dunnigan jdunnigan@utah.gov 39 n n n
Edwards beckyedwards@utah.gov 20 y y
Ferry bcferry@utah.gov 2 y y y a n
Fisher jfisher@utah.gov 17 v y y y a y y
Fisher janicefisher@utah.gov 29 x y y y n
Fowlke lfowlke@utah.gov 59 y y y y
Frank cfrank@utah.gov 57 n n n n
Froerer gfroerer@utah.gov 8 y y
Garn kgarn@utah.gov 16 a n y
Gibson kwgibson@utah.gov 6 n n n y
Gibson fgibson@utah.gov 65 a a
Gowans jgowans@utah.gov 21 y y y y
Greenwood rgreenwood@utah.gov 12 y n
Grover keithgrover@utah.gov 61 y n
Hansen neilhansen@utah.gov 9 y y n n y
Harper wharper@utah.gov 43 x y a y n n a n
Hemingway lhemingway@utah.gov 40 x y y* y y
Hendrickson nhendrickson@utah.gov 33 y y n n
Herrod cherrod@utah.gov 62 y n
Hughes greghughes@utah.gov 51 a y a y
Herrod cherrod@utah.gov 62 y n
Hughes greghughes@utah.gov 51 a y a y
Hunsaker fhunsaker@utah.gov 4 y y y a
Hutchings ehutchings@utah.gov 38 y y n n
Ipson dipson@utah.gov 75 y y
Johnson christinejohnson@utah.gov 25 y y
King briansking@utah.gov 28 y a y y
Kiser toddkiser@utah.gov 41 y y y y
Last blast@utah.gov 71 x y y y y a y
Litvack dlitvack@utah.gov 26 a a y y
Lockhart blockhart@utah.gov 64 n n n
Mascaro steven_mascaro@comcast.net 47 x y y n n a
Mathis jmathis@utah.gov 55 n y n n
Mciff kaymciff@utah.gov 70 n y
Menlove rmenlove@utah.gov 1 x y y y a y y
Morley mikemorley@utah.gov 66 x a n n n y a
Moss csmoss@utah.gov 37 y y y y y
Newbold merlynnnewbold@utah.gov 50 y n n n y
Noel mnoel@kanab.net 73 n a y n
Oda coda@utah.gov 14 a n n n
Painter ppainter@utah.gov 67 y y y y
Poulson mariepoulson@utah.gov 46 y y
Powell kraigpowell@utah.gov 54 y y
Ray pray@utah.gov 13 y y y y a
Riesen priesen@utah.gov 36 y y
Sandstrom ssandstrom@utah.gov 58 y y
Seegmiller jseegmiller@utah.gov 49 x y n y y
Seelig jseelig@utah.gov 23 y y
Sumison ksumsion@utah.gov 56 n a
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Utah House 2010 Roster
Bicycle Voting Record

Last Email 2010 D Trans2010 01 Rev 05 3' 05 3'-2 09 STR 10 HB91 10 HB91a110 HB91a3x
Vickers evickers@utah.gov 72 y y
Wallis bwallis@utah.gov 10 x n a y y y
Watkins cwatkins@utah.gov 69 y y
Webb curtwebb@utah.gov 5 y n
Wheatley markwheatley@utah.gov 35 y y y y
Wilcox ryanwilcox@utah.gov 7 n n
Wiley lwiley@utah.gov 31 y y y y
Wimmer cwimmer@utah.gov 52 n n
Wright billwright@utah.gov 68 y
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Utah Senate 2010 Roster
Bicycle Voting Record

Last Email 2010 D Trans2010 01 Rev 05 3' 05 3'-2 09 STR
Adams sadams@utahsenate.org 22
Bramble cbramble@utahsenate.org 16 y y
Buttars dcbuttars@utahsenate.org 10 a y
Christensen achristensen@utahsenate.org 19 y
Davis gdavis@utahsenate.org 3 y y y
Dayton mdayton@utahsenate.org 15 y
Goodfellow bgoodfellow@utahsenate.org 12 y
Greiner jgreiner@utahsenate.org 18 y
Hillyard lhillyard@utahsenate.org 25 y y y
Hinkins dhinkins@utahsenate.org 27 y
Jenkins sjenkins@utahsenate.org 20 y y y
Jones pjones@utahsenate.org 4 y
Killpack skillpack@utahsenate.org 21 y y
Knudson pknudson@utahsenate.org 17 y y y
Liljenquist dliljenquist@utahsenate.org 23 y
Madsen mmadsen@utahsenate.org 13 y y
Mayne kmayne@utahsenate.org 5 y y y
McAdams bmcadams@utahsenate.org 2
Morgan kmorgan@utahsenate.org 8 y
Niederhauser wniederhauser@utahsenate.org 9 y
Okerlund rokerlund@utahsenate.org 24 y
Robles lrobles@utahsenate.org 1 y
Romero rromero@utahsenate.org 7 y
Stephenson hstephenson@utahsenate.org 11 y y y
Stowell dstowell@utahsenate.org 28 y
Urquhart surquhart@utahsenate.org 29 y
Valentine jvalentine@utahsenate.org 14 y y y
Vantassell kvantassell@utahsenate.org 26 y
Waddoups waddoups@utahsenate.org 6 y y yWaddoups waddoups@utahsenate.org 6 y y y


